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Event 10 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
19.12.2014 - 11:16 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2014

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

1. ANDRUSENKO Viacheslav 1992 St. Petersburg RUS +0,68 3:46.23 825 A
50m: 25.27 25.27 150m: 1:20.97 28.24 250m: 2:17.87 28.42 350m: 3:16.89 29.71

100m: 52.73 27.46 200m: 1:49.45 28.48 300m: 2:47.18 29.31 400m: 3:46.23 29.34

2. BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten 1995 Netherlands NED +0,71 3:46.70 820 A
50m: 26.39 26.39 150m: 1:23.23 28.62 250m: 2:21.34 28.86 350m: 3:19.16 29.01

100m: 54.61 28.22 200m: 1:52.48 29.25 300m: 2:50.15 28.81 400m: 3:46.70 27.54

3. FEDOROV Alexander 1994 St. Petersburg RUS +0,68 3:47.13 816 A
50m: 26.26 26.26 150m: 1:23.19 28.54 250m: 2:20.76 28.72 350m: 3:18.76 29.07

100m: 54.65 28.39 200m: 1:52.04 28.85 300m: 2:49.69 28.93 400m: 3:47.13 28.37

4. LOBINTSEV Nikita 1988 Moscow Reg. - Sverdlovsk Reg. RUS +0,66 3:48.50 801 A
50m: 26.43 26.43 150m: 1:24.21 28.87 250m: 2:22.39 29.04 350m: 3:19.99 28.60

100m: 55.34 28.91 200m: 1:53.35 29.14 300m: 2:51.39 29.00 400m: 3:48.50 28.51

5. FROLOV Sergiy 1992 Ukraine UKR +0,74 3:48.65 799 A
50m: 26.72 26.72 150m: 1:24.16 28.64 250m: 2:22.37 29.10 350m: 3:20.53 28.90

100m: 55.52 28.80 200m: 1:53.27 29.11 300m: 2:51.63 29.26 400m: 3:48.65 28.12

6. ELISEEV Evgeny 1991 Moscow City RUS +0,76 3:48.94 796 A
50m: 26.73 26.73 150m: 1:24.25 28.77 250m: 2:22.57 29.09 350m: 3:21.02 29.20

100m: 55.48 28.75 200m: 1:53.48 29.23 300m: 2:51.82 29.25 400m: 3:48.94 27.92

7. SELIN Aleksandr 1988 Moscow City RUS +0,82 3:49.83 787 A
50m: 26.67 26.67 150m: 1:25.05 29.06 250m: 2:22.91 29.09 350m: 3:21.15 29.08

100m: 55.99 29.32 200m: 1:53.82 28.77 300m: 2:52.07 29.16 400m: 3:49.83 28.68

8. POLYAKOV Victor 1988 Komi RUS +0,78 3:49.98 786 A
50m: 26.48 26.48 150m: 1:24.15 29.09 250m: 2:22.20 28.77 350m: 3:21.01 29.08

100m: 55.06 28.58 200m: 1:53.43 29.28 300m: 2:51.93 29.73 400m: 3:49.98 28.97

9. KULIKOV Evgeny 1991 Moscow City RUS +0,68 3:50.16 784 R
50m: 26.56 26.56 150m: 1:23.95 28.71 250m: 2:22.31 29.24 350m: 3:21.27 29.69

100m: 55.24 28.68 200m: 1:53.07 29.12 300m: 2:51.58 29.27 400m: 3:50.16 28.89

10. SOLPEKOVSKII Aleksei 1991 Pskov - St.Petersburg RUS +0,66 3:50.30 782 R
50m: 26.14 26.14 150m: 1:24.28 29.30 250m: 2:22.68 29.09 350m: 3:21.49 29.48

100m: 54.98 28.84 200m: 1:53.59 29.31 300m: 2:52.01 29.33 400m: 3:50.30 28.81

11. DEGTYAREV Egor 1992 Moscow City RUS +0,79 3:52.87 757
50m: 26.56 26.56 150m: 1:24.06 29.04 250m: 2:22.81 29.16 350m: 3:22.88 30.20

100m: 55.02 28.46 200m: 1:53.65 29.59 300m: 2:52.68 29.87 400m: 3:52.87 29.99

12. KOZHEVNIKOV Roman 1994 Tula Region RUS +0,74 3:53.11 754
50m: 27.04 27.04 150m: 1:26.24 29.85 250m: 2:25.47 29.62 350m: 3:24.77 29.54

100m: 56.39 29.35 200m: 1:55.85 29.61 300m: 2:55.23 29.76 400m: 3:53.11 28.34

13. HEIDTMANN J acob 1994 Germany GER +0,78 3:53.49 751
50m: 27.14 27.14 150m: 1:26.76 29.87 250m: 2:26.43 29.51 350m: 3:24.87 29.09

100m: 56.89 29.75 200m: 1:56.92 30.16 300m: 2:55.78 29.35 400m: 3:53.49 28.62

14. BULAKHOV Nikolay 1990 Krasnodar Territory RUS +0,52 3:54.09 745
50m: 26.33 26.33 150m: 1:25.33 29.63 250m: 2:24.17 29.13 350m: 3:24.18 30.12

100m: 55.70 29.37 200m: 1:55.04 29.71 300m: 2:54.06 29.89 400m: 3:54.09 29.91

15. SMIRNOV Daniil 1992 Moscow City RUS +0,55 3:55.18 735
50m: 27.30 27.30 150m: 1:25.17 28.97 250m: 2:24.04 29.49 350m: 3:25.12 30.89

100m: 56.20 28.90 200m: 1:54.55 29.38 300m: 2:54.23 30.19 400m: 3:55.18 30.06

16. ADEEV Denis 1997 Volgograd Region RUS +0,59 3:56.09 726
50m: 26.50 26.50 150m: 1:25.08 29.48 250m: 2:25.27 30.00 350m: 3:26.32 30.42

100m: 55.60 29.10 200m: 1:55.27 30.19 300m: 2:55.90 30.63 400m: 3:56.09 29.77
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Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Очки FINA

17. MEDVETSKIY Pavel 1990 Moscow City RUS +0,75 3:56.49 722
50m: 26.79 26.79 150m: 1:26.13 29.92 250m: 2:26.12 30.02 350m: 3:26.58 30.49

100m: 56.21 29.42 200m: 1:56.10 29.97 300m: 2:56.09 29.97 400m: 3:56.49 29.91

18. PISKUNOV Alexander 1991 Moscow City RUS +0,72 3:56.53 722
50m: 27.66 27.66 150m: 1:27.72 30.11 250m: 2:28.56 30.32 350m: 3:28.03 29.64

100m: 57.61 29.95 200m: 1:58.24 30.52 300m: 2:58.39 29.83 400m: 3:56.53 28.50

19. KHUDIAKOV Vitalii 1994 Kazakhstan KAZ +0,77 3:56.79 720
50m: 27.23 27.23 150m: 1:25.81 29.25 250m: 2:24.49 29.25 350m: 3:25.98 30.88

100m: 56.56 29.33 200m: 1:55.24 29.43 300m: 2:55.10 30.61 400m: 3:56.79 30.81

20. MELYANENKOV Daniil 1995 Moscow City RUS +0,75 3:57.39 714
50m: 27.74 27.74 150m: 1:28.29 30.55 250m: 2:28.56 30.05 350m: 3:28.59 30.09

100m: 57.74 30.00 200m: 1:58.51 30.22 300m: 2:58.50 29.94 400m: 3:57.39 28.80

21. POPOV Igor 1995 Khabarovsk Territory RUS +0,84 3:57.69 712
50m: 27.63 27.63 150m: 1:27.15 29.98 250m: 2:27.67 30.30 350m: 3:28.27 30.29

100m: 57.17 29.54 200m: 1:57.37 30.22 300m: 2:57.98 30.31 400m: 3:57.69 29.42

22. KARYAKIN Roman 1995 Lipetsk Region RUS +0,84 3:58.15 707
50m: 27.80 27.80 150m: 1:27.35 29.92 250m: 2:27.66 30.05 350m: 3:28.52 30.46

100m: 57.43 29.63 200m: 1:57.61 30.26 300m: 2:58.06 30.40 400m: 3:58.15 29.63

23. TURSUNOV Khurshid 1994 Uzbekistan UZB +0,86 3:58.71 702
50m: 26.28 26.28 150m: 1:24.90 29.59 350m: 3:28.35 31.34

100m: 55.31 29.03 300m: 2:57.01 1:32.11 400m: 3:58.71 30.36

24. KABANOV Artemiy 1996 St. Petersburg RUS +0,58 3:58.73 702
50m: 26.95 26.95 150m: 1:26.44 30.15 250m: 2:27.57 30.48 350m: 3:29.47 30.94

100m: 56.29 29.34 200m: 1:57.09 30.65 300m: 2:58.53 30.96 400m: 3:58.73 29.26

25. SEREBRENNIKOV Daniil 1985 Volgograd Region RUS +0,75 3:58.75 702
50m: 26.98 26.98 150m: 1:27.33 30.58 250m: 2:29.24 30.73 350m: 3:30.36 30.08

100m: 56.75 29.77 200m: 1:58.51 31.18 300m: 3:00.28 31.04 400m: 3:58.75 28.39

26. IVASHINENKO Gennadii 1996 St. Petersburg RUS +0,77 3:58.78 702
50m: 27.15 27.15 150m: 1:27.64 30.52 250m: 2:29.30 30.78 400m: 3:58.78 58.33

100m: 57.12 29.97 200m: 1:58.52 30.88 300m: 3:00.45 31.15

27. ASTAPOV Alexander 1997 Tula Region RUS +0,69 3:59.15 699
50m: 27.08 27.08 150m: 1:27.38 30.54 250m: 2:28.66 30.49 350m: 3:29.70 30.19

100m: 56.84 29.76 200m: 1:58.17 30.79 300m: 2:59.51 30.85 400m: 3:59.15 29.45

28. KRASOCHKA Viktar 1996 Belarus BLR +0,78 3:59.43 696
50m: 27.57 27.57 150m: 1:27.79 30.34 250m: 2:29.04 30.50 350m: 3:30.10 30.31

100m: 57.45 29.88 200m: 1:58.54 30.75 300m: 2:59.79 30.75 400m: 3:59.43 29.33

29. YUSUPOV Roman 1991 Komi RUS +0,87 3:59.50 696
50m: 28.16 28.16 150m: 1:27.43 29.95 250m: 2:27.99 30.35 350m: 3:29.17 30.76

100m: 57.48 29.32 200m: 1:57.64 30.21 300m: 2:58.41 30.42 400m: 3:59.50 30.33

30. BARODICH Maksim 1995 Belarus BLR +0,74 3:59.58 695
50m: 26.82 26.82 150m: 1:26.82 30.18 250m: 2:28.00 30.63 350m: 3:30.12 30.92

100m: 56.64 29.82 200m: 1:57.37 30.55 300m: 2:59.20 31.20 400m: 3:59.58 29.46

31. KLEVTSOV Artem 1995 St. Petersburg RUS +0,66 4:00.53 687
50m: 27.74 27.74 150m: 1:27.36 30.02 250m: 2:28.43 30.67 350m: 3:31.00 31.12

100m: 57.34 29.60 200m: 1:57.76 30.40 300m: 2:59.88 31.45 400m: 4:00.53 29.53

32. SIARHEYEU Uladzimir 1995 Belarus BLR +0,67 4:00.91 683
50m: 27.37 27.37 150m: 1:27.44 30.32 250m: 2:28.68 30.91 350m: 3:30.84 31.08

100m: 57.12 29.75 200m: 1:57.77 30.33 300m: 2:59.76 31.08 400m: 4:00.91 30.07

33. ABRAMOV Mykola 1998 Ukraine UKR +0,81 4:01.48 679
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:28.15 29.69 250m: 2:28.95 30.52 350m: 3:30.49 30.97

100m: 58.46 30.07 200m: 1:58.43 30.28 300m: 2:59.52 30.57 400m: 4:01.48 30.99
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34. TIKHONOV Alexander 1988 Moscow City RUS +0,69 4:02.70 668
50m: 25.28 25.28 150m: 1:20.59 28.10 250m: 2:24.18 35.31 350m: 3:30.24 32.50

100m: 52.49 27.21 200m: 1:48.87 28.28 300m: 2:57.74 33.56 400m: 4:02.70 32.46

35. UKRAINSKIY Kirill 1994 Yaroslavl Region RUS +0,76 4:04.28 655
50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:27.67 29.93 250m: 2:28.31 30.54 350m: 3:32.27 32.40

100m: 57.74 29.83 200m: 1:57.77 30.10 300m: 2:59.87 31.56 400m: 4:04.28 32.01

36. ABABKOV Roman 1993 Yaroslavl Region RUS +0,81 4:08.82 620
50m: 27.70 27.70 150m: 1:28.52 30.55 250m: 2:32.57 32.09 350m: 3:37.17 32.23

100m: 57.97 30.27 200m: 2:00.48 31.96 300m: 3:04.94 32.37 400m: 4:08.82 31.65
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